
Gite Vigneron de Montaigut Le Blanc 
Tarifs 2013-2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
In english, please ! 
Rates 2013-2014 
 
  

 
 

 
 

"February" vacation From 15/02 to 15/03/2014 450€ per week 
"Pâques" vacation From 12/04 to 10/05/2014 400€ per week 

Toussaint 2013 du 19/10 au 03/11/2013 400€ la semaine  
Noël 2013-14 du 21/12 au 04/01/2013 400€ la semaine 
Vacances de Fevrier Du 15/02 au 15/03/2014 450€ la semaine  
Vacances de Pâques  Du 12/04 au 10/05/2014 400€ la semaine 
Juillet-aout 2014  du 05/07 au 31/08/2014 550€ la semaine  
Moyenne saison  du 01/06 au 06/07 et du 31/08 au 

28/09 2014  
370€ la semaine  

  
Autres périodes (basse saison)  350€ la semaine  
  
Week end 2 nuits  

3 nuits  
4 nuits  
5 nuits 

1/2 du prix de la semaine  
2/3 du prix de la semaine  
3/4 du prix de la semaine  
prix de la semaine 

  
1 Personne supl.   gratuit 
Animal caution spéciale*  
Electricité inclue dans le prix de la sem. 
Gaz (chauffage & eau chaude) en + selon consommation 
Bois de chauffe 14,00€ le 1/4 stère** 
Location de draps 8,00€ par pers./semaine ; 17,00€ pour 

le lit double*** 
Location de serviettes de toilettes 
Location de serviettes de table + 2 torchons 

8,00€ par pers./semaine*** 
16€ (forfait 4 personnes) 

Panier de légumes bio pour 4 personnes de 12 à 20,00€**** 
Panier petit-déjeuner bio pour 4 personnes 28,00€ 
Panier petit-déjeuner bio pour 2 personnes 20,00€ 
  
Forfait Ménage 55,00€ 
  
 



July-august 2013  From 05/07 to 03/09/2014 550€ per week  
Toussaint 2013 vacation from 19/10 to 03/11/2013 400€ per week 
2013-14 Christmas vacation From 21/12/12 to 04/01/13 400€ per week  
2014 June and September From 1/06 to 28/06 and from 31/08 

to 28/09 
370€ per week  

 
Other periods  350€ per week  
  
Week end 2 nights  

3 nights  
4 nights  
5 nights 

1/2 of the week price  
2/3 of the week price  
3/4 of the week price  
price of the week  

  
1 more Person   free* 
Animal special deposit : 100€  
Electricity included 
Gas (heating & hot water) according to your consumption 
Wood 14,00€ the 1/4 of stere** 
bed laundry for rent (sheets)  8,00€ /pers./week*** 

17€ for the big bed/week 
bath laundry for rent (bath towels)  8€/pers./week*** 
table laundry for rent  16€ for 4 pers./week*** 
Basket of organic vegetables (4 persons) from 12,00€ to 20,00€**** 
Organic Breakfast Basket(4 persons) 28,00€**** 
  
Cottage Cleaning 55,00€ 
  
You must add to the above prices : the booking agency fee (13€  for each reservation) and the "taxe de 
séjour" (0.60 € per day and per person over 13 year old). 
* For insurance reasons, we cannot welcome more than 5 persons in the cottage, thanks for your 
comprehension  

** 1/4 of stere is the usual quantity of woodused for one week.  

*** Please tell us if you need laundry to rent one week before you arrive, thanks ! 
 


